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Area: 5 - STH QLD

Judge:

BALONNE RIVER CUTTERS FUTURITY SHOW  (23/08/2024)

Ladies Pink Cutting No Entries: 60

1 VICKY HOLDENMETALLIC DUCK 11048 0 $400.001

2 NGAIO L MCDONALDFRONTMAN 83990 0 $250.001

2 LYNDA MACCALLUMBABES MY STYLE (IMP) 86403 0 $250.001

4 SHENNAE BARBOURSWEET STEVIE 86281 0 $100.001

Non Pro Classic Challenge No Entries: 56

1 AMELIA SERVINSTYLISH TINLADY 81553 0 $7,437.603

2 HOLLY CLAYDENNORESTFORTHEWICKD 86666 0 $4,751.803

3 TRUDY HOLDENMAXI BRAKES 86200 0 $1,583.933

3 PETER RYANBLUEYS CD 81641 0 $1,583.933

3 JADE WILLIAMSONIM NOT NEGOTIABLE 86127 0 $1,583.933

6 TRINA SIMPSONRT REYZED HIGH 86406 0 $619.803

7 SAMANTHA STEPNELLCUTTABAR STYLISH KITTY 85738 0 $516.503

8 JACIE HOLMESA PEPTO I WOOD B 85215 0 $464.853

9 RENEE RICHARDSONSMART LOOKIN BOON 85552 0 $413.203

10 BRETT PECHEYMAKERS MEMORY 86189 0 $320.233

10 AMELIA SERVINCATEGORY FIVE 86222 0 $320.233

10 JORJA MILVERTONCATSA CHILLIN 85432 0 $320.233

13 STUART BOYD LAURIECUTTABAR DESIGNED N METAL 86238 0 $268.583

14 RACHEL PROCIDASHES A GARTER GIRL 85814 0 $247.923

15 SHENNAE BARBOURSMART LITTLE SUGAR 81467 0 $227.263

Non Pro Classic Challenge Amateur No Entries: 38

1 RENEE RICHARDSONSMART LOOKIN BOON 85552 0 $718.201

2 BRETT PECHEYMAKERS MEMORY 86189 0 $538.651

3 JADE WILLIAMSONIM NOT NEGOTIABLE 86127 0 $359.101

4 JACIE HOLMESA PEPTO I WOOD B 85215 0 $179.551

Non Pro Derby No Entries: 31

1 ANDREW WALKERPLATINUM JACK 86302 0 $5,262.333

2 PETER SHUMACKJOSE SIGALA 86388 0 $3,413.403

3 DRU O'KEEFENINE IRON 86384 0 $1,991.153

4 LEANNE S MORANPREVIEWS FLIRTATIOUS 86278 0 $995.583

5 SERGE ROLLANDSPIN ONE TIME 86418 0 $711.133

6 JASON MCCLURGYULGILBAR MAGIC STEVIE 86398 0 $568.903

7 STUART BOYD LAURIEPEYOTE 86392 0 $426.683
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8 JAMIE INGLISHICKTOWN 86509 0 $355.563

9 ERIN LEE O’TOOLEBOONDOC SAINT 86501 0 $284.453

10 JODIE TURVEYFLEETWOOD 86368 0 $213.343

Non Pro Derby Amateur No Entries: 19

1 ANDREW WALKERPLATINUM JACK 86302 0 $359.101

2 JODIE TURVEYFLEETWOOD 86368 0 $269.331

3 JAMIE INGLISHICKTOWN 86509 0 $179.551

4 DAVID DWANBYE PHILICIA 86341 0 $89.781

Non Pro Futurity No Entries: 32

1 LORI MACKAYYULGILBAR NO MORE SUGAR 86589 0 $6,482.403

2 PETER SHUMACKPURDY WOMAN 86629 0 $4,204.803

3 CRAIG JONESBR DUAL CHILLI 86603 0 $2,452.803

4 PETER RYANMETALLIC RIP 86788 0 $1,226.403

5 SAM CAMPBELLHY ON LOOKS 86662 0 $876.003

6 PETER SHUMACKIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $700.803

7 BRETT PECHEYSKILLS OF A WHISKEY GIRL 86766 0 $525.603

8 LACEY CAITLYN MCINNESTYRELL PARK METALLIC BOON 86609 0 $438.003

9 SHENNAE BARBOURIM SMOOTH N SWEET 86807 0 $306.603

9 SARAH CAMPBELLYULGILBAR NEED TO ROC 86781 0 $306.603

Non Pro Futurity Amateur No Entries: 17

1 SAM CAMPBELLHY ON LOOKS 86662 0 $321.301

2 SARAH CAMPBELLYULGILBAR NEED TO ROC 86781 0 $240.981

3 BRETT PECHEYSKILLS OF A WHISKEY GIRL 86766 0 $160.651

4 CRAIG JONESBR DUAL CHILLI 86603 0 $80.331

Open No Entries: 26

1 WADE DAVISONMETALLIC JEWEL 81488 6 $2,524.141

2 HUGH MILESSANNAREYA 85314 5 $1,859.901

3 STEVE  SMITHMETALLIC REYTING 85503 3.5 $797.101

3 JAMIE CREEKMAGICOOL 85811 3.5 $797.101

5 LINCOLN VERAARTREYSPLENDENT 85724 2 $398.551

6 DEAN HOLDENTHE SIXTH SENSE 84932 1 $265.701

Open Classic Challenge No Entries: 65

1 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENHICAREY 86134 0 $11,110.503
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2 PHIL DAWSONI WONT BACK DOWN 81485 0 $5,555.253

2 MATHEW OAKLEYONE TIME BLUES (ET) 86007 0 $5,555.253

4 DEAN HOLDENEB S DIGITAL 85541 0 $2,006.063

5 HEATH SINCLAIRREY VON STEVIE 86013 0 $1,080.193

6 PAXTON PULFORDPEPPYPHLAIRE 81687 0 $848.723

6 JAMIE SECCOMBESHES A GARTER GIRL 85814 0 $848.723

8 LINCOLN  SMITHDUCKTACULAR 85482 0 $655.833

8 HUGH MILESSANNAREYA 85314 0 $655.833

10 LINCOLN  SMITHMY ONE TIME DOLL 86155 0 $540.093

11 CASEY TONESHYSPIN LADY 81681 0 $462.943

12 JAMIE SECCOMBEELLASLIECHISUMSBOONSHINE 85698 0 $432.083

13 ISAAC WESTERHUISNORESTFORTHEWICKD 86666 0 $401.213

14 JAMIE SECCOMBEMETALLIC BADGE 85697 0 $370.353

15 PHILLIP JOHN SMITHFULL BOAR STYLE 85451 0 $339.493

Open Derby No Entries: 42

1 JASON LEITCHBULLA HOWDIDO 86455 0 $7,794.053

2 JASON LEITCHHESA CAPTAIN MORGAN 86352 0 $5,055.603

3 HUGH MILESWILLINGA MR METALLIC 86412 0 $2,949.103

4 LYNDA MACCALLUMBAD METILDA 86315 0 $1,474.553

5 GRANT QUIGLEYNINE IRON 86384 0 $1,053.253

6 JASON LEITCHBORN TO DRIVE 86410 0 $842.603

7 TYLER S HODGMANSPIN ONE TIME 86418 0 $631.953

8 DEAN HOLDENYULGILBAR MADE TO ROC 86263 0 $526.633

9 MATHEW OAKLEYOUTTA THE BLUE 86296 0 $421.303

10 TYLER S HODGMANTHE BLACK DUCK 86286 0 $315.983

Open Futurity No Entries: 69

1 GRANT QUIGLEYELSA DUTTON 86547 0 $15,932.703

2 JASON LEITCHCUTTABAR DUALLY NOTED 86767 0 $10,179.233

3 JASON LEITCHWASHBOARD SAM 86634 0 $5,753.483

4 PETER SHUMACKIM DAT CAT 86628 0 $2,876.743

5 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENA ROYAL LEGACY 86617 0 $1,549.013

6 HUGH MILESHUSTLE 86689 0 $1,327.733

7 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENPLAYSUM LEE 86574 0 $1,106.443

8 MATHEW OAKLEYYAVEN ANNIE HOTTER 86567 0 $885.153

8 JAMIE SECCOMBELIL STEVIE REY 86760 0 $885.153

8 COREY ALEXANDER HOLDENBELIEVIN THE BLUES 86586 0 $885.153
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11 PAXTON PULFORDSUGAR FIX 86621 0 $663.863

12 PETER SHUMACKPURDY WOMAN 86629 0 $619.613

13 GRANT QUIGLEYTHE BLACKLIST 86548 0 $575.353

14 LINCOLN VERAARTKRYPTIC METELE 86595 0 $531.093

15 PAXTON PULFORDREGENT 86635 0 $486.833

Open Non Pro No Entries: 49

1 AMELIA SERVINCATEGORY FIVE 86222 6 $3,709.181

2 AMELIA SERVINSTYLISH TINLADY 81553 5 $2,733.081

3 PETER RYANHOT YOGA 85235 4 $1,659.371

4 SAMANTHA STEPNELLCRYSTAL PARK CATS A GLORY 11346 2.5 $634.461

4 TOM  WILSONREYSN HELL ?8031 2.5 $634.461

6 TRUDY HOLDENGARTERALICIOUS 80113 0.33 $130.141

6 JADE WILLIAMSONTINKERBELL DRIVE 11124 0.33 $130.141

6 ELI VOGELEB S CATTAIL 11201 0.33 $130.141

Rookies No Entries: 44

1 MARLEY HOLDENMETALLIC DUCK 11048 6 $1,296.031

2 HANNAH TRAYNORMETAL AS ANYTHING 80805 5 $954.971

3 TORI PALMOWSKIEB S CATTAIL 11201 4 $579.801

4 CALLIE  MARIE  BAILEYJUST BECAUSE I CAN (ET) 80675 2.5 $221.691

4 TOM  WILSONREYSN HELL ?8031 2.5 $221.691

6 REBECCA CADZOWALREYS METALLIC 86168 0.5 $68.211

6 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 0.5 $68.211

SNAFFLEBIT FUTURITY No Entries: 11

1 BEN O'REILLYWESTACRE MISS WARRIOR 86722 0 $1,439.503

2 PETER MACCALLUMDUAL ADVOCATE 86732 0 $719.753

2 JESSIE TATTAMLENAS CHIC 86724 0 $719.753

2 JACK BREDHAUERHRC REYSIN HASH 86782 0 $719.753

Youth Junior No Entries: 6

1 HANNAH TRAYNORMETAL AS ANYTHING 80805 2 $0.001

2 TED  MURPHYPLATINUM CD (ET) 81530 1 $0.001

Youth Senior No Entries: 19

1 MARLEY HOLDENMETALLIC DUCK 11048 5 $0.001

2 JACK MURPHYSMOOTH N SPIN 85150 4 $0.001
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3 MARLEY HOLDENTRUCLASS SHOGUN 11062 3 $0.001

4 BREE ARNALLALITTLE RED COLONEL 8172 2 $0.001

5 JAMES  BUSFIELDCRIMSON CAT 11333 1 $0.001
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